The Joy Davis Hull International 2018

Division 2
Pitch B

Time

8:00

8:22

8:44

9:06

9:28

9:50

10:12
10:34
10:56
11:18
11:40
12:02
12:24
12:46
13:08
13:30
13:52
14:14
14:36
14:58
15:20
15:42
16:04
16:26
16:48
17:10
17:32
17:54

Game

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Team 1

Trentham A
Dragon

St Albans
Jesters

Ulster

Penrith A
Trentham A
Dragon

Ulster

Penrith A
Bristol Penguins
Red Rose Thorns
Trentham A
Dragon
Cunning Stunts
Castle CC
Bristol Penguins
Red Rose Thorns
Trentham A
Dragon
Cunning Stunts
Castle CC
Kingston C

Hull Mariners
Trentham A
Dragon
Cunning Stunts
Castle CC
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Team 2

Cunning Stunts
Castle CC

Scotia A

Tees Tigers A
Kingston C

Hull Mariners
St Albans
Jesters

Scotia A

Tees Tigers A
Kingston C

Hull Mariners
Ulster

Penrith A

St Albans
Jesters

Scotia A

Tees Tigers A
Bristol Penguins
Red Rose Thorns
Ulster

Penrith A

Scotia A

Tees Tigers A
Kingston C

Hull Mariners
Bristol Penguins
Red Rose Thorns

1 Ref + timekeep

Penrith A
Trentham A
Dragon

St Albans
Jesters

Ulster

Penrith A
Trentham A
Dragon

Ulster

Penrith A
Bristol Penguins
Red Rose Thorns
Trentham A
Dragon
Cunning Stunts
Castle CC
Bristol Penguins
Red Rose Thorns
Trentham A
Dragon
Cunning Stunts
Castle CC
Kingston C

Hull Mariners
Trentham A
Dragon
Cunning Stunts

1ref

Red Rose Thorns
Cunning Stunts
Castle CC

Scotia A

Tees Tigers A
Kingston C

Hull Mariners
St Albans
Jesters

Scotia A

Tees Tigers A
Kingston C

Hull Mariners
Ulster

Penrith A

St Albans
Jesters

Scotia A

Tees Tigers A
Bristol Penguins
Red Rose Thorns
Ulster

Penrith A

Scotia A

Tees Tigers A
Kingston C

Hull Mariners
Bristol Penguins




8:00
8:22
8:44
9:06
9:28
9:50
10:12
10:34
10:56
11:18
11:40
12:02
12:24
12:46

13:08
13:30
13:52
14:14
14:36
14:58
15:20

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

243
244
245
246
247
248
249

St Albans
Jesters
Trentham A
Dragon
Cunning Stunts
Castle CC

St Albans
Jesters
Cunning Stunts
Castle CC

St Albans
Jesters

Ulster

Penrith A

7th League A
6th League A
5th League A
4th League A
3rd League A
2nd League A
1st League A
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Ulster

Penrith A

Scotia A

Tees Tigers A
Kingston C

Hull Mariners
Bristol Penguins
Red Rose Thorns
Scotia A

Tees Tigers A
Kingston C

Hull Mariners
Bristol Penguins
Red Rose Thorns

7th League B
6th League B
5th League B
4th League B
3rd League B
2nd League B
1st League B

Castle CC

St Albans
Jesters
Trentham A
Dragon
Cunning Stunts
Castle CC

St Albans
Jesters
Cunning Stunts
Castle CC

St Albans
Jesters

Ulster

1st League A
7th League A
6th League A
5th League A
4th League A
3rd League A
TBC

Red Rose Thorns
Ulster

Penrith A

Scotia A

Tees Tigers A
Kingston C

Hull Mariners
Bristol Penguins
Red Rose Thorns
Scotia A

Tees Tigers A
Kingston C

Hull Mariners
Bristol Penguins

1st League B
7th League B
6th League B
5th League B
4th League B
3rd League B
TBC



